Single Polarized Broadband Antennas
Dual Polarized Broadband Antennas
Outdoor Antennas
High Gain Antennas
DRH110 DRH67 DRH50 DRH40 DRH0532
14 GHz – 110 GHz 6 GHz – 67 GHz 4.5 GHz – 50 GHz 4 GHz – 40 GHz 5 GHz – 32 GHz
VSWR < 2.1
Gain 6.5 – 18.5 dBi

K female
VSWR < 1.6
Gain 7 dBi
Power (CW/Peak)
15 W / 30 W
2 × 2.40 mm female
Standard Gain Horn Antennas
Waveguide Adapters
Expertly engineered for unmatched precision and reliability, these antennas cover frequencies up to 140 GHz. With options for gold
plated or BONDERITE 2040 finishes, they are designed to meet rigorous RoHS, REACH, and NRL-4433 standards. They are ideal for
reference gain and Near-Field test range applications, providing consistent, high-quality performance in a variety of RF applications.
Frequency Range Waveguide Type
Nominal Gain
10 dBi 15 dBi 20 dBi 25 dBi
8.2 GHz – 12.4 GHz WR90 H-A12-W10 H-A12-W15
10 GHz – 15 GHz WR75 H-A15-W10 H-A15-W15
12.4 GHz – 18 GHz WR62 H-A18-W10 H-A18-W15
15 GHz – 22 GHz WR51 H-A22-W10 H-A22-W15 H-A22-W20
18 GHz – 26.5 GHz WR42 H-A26-W10 H-A26-W15 H-A26-W20
22 GHz – 33 GHz WR34 H-A33-W10 H-A33-W15 H-A33-W20
26.5 GHz – 40 GHz WR28 H-A40-W10 H-A40-W15 H-A40-W20
33 GHz – 50 GHz WR22 H-A50-W15 H-A50-W20
40 GHz – 60 GHz WR19 H-A60-W15 H-A60-W20 H-A60-W25
50 GHz – 75 GHz WR15 H-A75-W15 H-A75-W20 H-A75-W25
60 GHz – 90 GHz WR12 H-A90-W20 H-A90-W25
75 GHz – 110 GHz WR10 H-A110-W20 H-A110-W25
90 GHz – 140 GHz WR8 H-A140-W20 H-A140-W25
Our extensive selection of components ensures a complete solution for various application needs. It includes durable cables for
minimal signal loss, robust stands for secure and flexible positioning, advanced 90-degree hybrid couplers, efficient power dividers,
and antenna fixtures, as well as universal substrate box with pre-drilled holes for connectors.
Components and Accessories